Show #B0754: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Bryan (09/24/2016)
4000. SHOT JAA: Junior All Around - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points  Owner's Name

1 981 SCC ROYAL GENTLEMAN Brianna J Wallis 45.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO
2 716 Cattasan MATLOCK RICE 43.00 SUSAN RICE
3 717 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica A Rumbaugh 42,00  Jessica Holub Rumbaugh
4 10 Nics Lady In Black ALLEN WALTON 38.00 ALLEN WALTON
5 933 Helluva Nifty Cash Tyler O'Neal 37.00 TYLER O'NEAL
6 986 Ctk Ismart Echex BARBIE CREACH 31.00 BARBIE CREACH
7 983 TWO T MS FARNWORTH Britthey Amber Snodgress 28.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO
8 974 Freckles Boon Bunny NIKKI MC KAY 24.00 James T Gray
9 975 Nu Peppy Rey Jay SPENCER GRAY (Collegiate) 20.00 James T Gray

10 713 SCC JOLLYEASTERLENA  WILL LORENZ 20.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO

11 683 Peptos Dualin Pistol Christopher P Adolph 11.00 CHRIS ADOLPH

12 948 Cats Desert Rainbeau Rafael Martinez 7.00 Patricia Freise



Show #B0754: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Bryan (09/24/2016)
40. SHOT JPLS: Junior Pleasure - Shown: 13

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 981

2 933

3 716

4 717

5 974

6 10

7 982

8 986

9 983

10 975

11 713

12 948
OP 13 683

SCC ROYAL GENTLEMAN
Helluva Nifty Cash
Cattasan

Boonfull Of Caesar
Freckles Boon Bunny

Nics Lady In Black

Chics Oak Holly

Ctk Ismart Echex

TWO T MS FARNWORTH
Nu Peppy Rey Jay

SCC JOLLYEASTERLENA
Cats Desert Rainbeau

Peptos Dualin Pistol

Brianna J Wallis

Tyler O'Neal

MATLOCK RICE

Jessica A Rumbaugh
NIKKI MC KAY

ALLEN WALTON
MARTHA VOGELSANG
BARBIE CREACH
Britthey Amber Snodgress

SPENCER GRAY (Collegiate)

WILL LORENZ
Rafael Martinez
Christopher P Adolph

76.00
74.00
72.50
71.00
71.00
70.50
69.00
69.00
68.00
62.00
59.50
56.50
63.00

13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

SNODGRESS CATTLE CO
TYLER O'NEAL

SUSAN RICE

Jessica Holub Rumbaugh
James T Gray

ALLEN WALTON
MARTHA VOGELSANG
BARBIE CREACH
SNODGRESS CATTLE CO
James T Gray
SNODGRESS CATTLE CO
Patricia Freise

CHRIS ADOLPH



Show #B0754: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Bryan (09/24/2016)
42. SHOT JRNN: Junior Reining - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points  Owner's Name
1 716 Cattasan MATLOCK RICE 7150 13.00 SUSAN RICE
2 981 SCC ROYAL GENTLEMAN  Brianna J Wallis 7150 12.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO
3 10 Nics Lady In Black ALLEN WALTON 70.50 11.00 ALLEN WALTON
4 933 Helluva Nifty Cash Tyler O'Neal 68.50 10.00 TYLER O'NEAL
5 986 Ctk Ismart Echex BARBIE CREACH 66.50 9.00 BARBIE CREACH
6 983 TWO T MS FARNWORTH Brittney Amber Snodgress 66.00 8.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO
7 713 SCC JOLLYEASTERLENA  WILL LORENZ 65.00 7.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO
8 717 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica A Rumbaugh 64.00 6.00 Jessica Holub Rumbaugh
9 975 Nu Peppy Rey Jay SPENCER GRAY (Collegiate) 64.00 5.00 James T Gray
10 974 Freckles Boon Bunny NIKKI MC KAY 61.00 4.00 James T Gray
11 683 Peptos Dualin Pistol Christopher P Adolph 58.50 3.00 CHRIS ADOLPH
OP 12 948 Cats Desert Rainbeau Rafael Martinez 61.50 2.00 Patricia Freise
OP 13 57 Wicked Tiffany McLaury 50.50 1.00 Tiffany McLaury



Show #B0754: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Bryan (09/24/2016)
41. SHOT JTRL: Junior Trail - Shown: 13

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 717

2 986

3 10

4 933

5 981

6 974

7 716

8 683

9 983

10 982

11 713

OP 12 975
OP 13 948

Boonfull Of Caesar

Ctk Ismart Echex

Nics Lady In Black
Helluva Nifty Cash

SCC ROYAL GENTLEMAN
Freckles Boon Bunny
Cattasan

Peptos Dualin Pistol

TWO T MS FARNWORTH
Chics Oak Holly

SCC JOLLYEASTERLENA
Nu Peppy Rey Jay

Cats Desert Rainbeau

Jessica A Rumbaugh
BARBIE CREACH
ALLEN WALTON

Tyler O'Neal

Brianna J Wallis

NIKKI MC KAY
MATLOCK RICE
Christopher P Adolph
Britthey Amber Snodgress
MARTHA VOGELSANG
WILL LORENZ

SPENCER GRAY (Collegiate)

Rafael Martinez

74.00
72.00
71.50
69.50
69.50
67.00
64.50
61.50
60.50
60.50
55.50
68.50
41.50

13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Jessica Holub Rumbaugh
BARBIE CREACH

ALLEN WALTON

TYLER O'NEAL
SNODGRESS CATTLE CO
James T Gray

SUSAN RICE

CHRIS ADOLPH
SNODGRESS CATTLE CO
MARTHA VOGELSANG
SNODGRESS CATTLE CO
James T Gray

Patricia Freise



Show #B0754: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Bryan (09/24/2016)

43. SHOT JWCH: Junior Working Cow - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points  Owner's Name
1 717 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica A Rumbaugh 79.00 13.00 Jessica Holub Rumbaugh
2 716 Cattasan MATLOCK RICE 78.00 12.00 SUSAN RICE
3 981 SCC ROYAL GENTLEMAN Brianna J Wallis 77.00 11.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO
4 983 TWO T MS FARNWORTH Brittney Amber Snodgress 76.00 10.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO
5 975 Nu Peppy Rey Jay SPENCER GRAY (Collegiate) 75.50 9.00 James T Gray
6 10 Nics Lady In Black ALLEN WALTON 7450 8.00 ALLEN WALTON
7 713 SCC JOLLYEASTERLENA  WILL LORENZ 7250 7.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO
8 57 Wicked Tiffany McLaury 71.00 6.00 Tiffany McLaury
9 933 Helluva Nifty Cash Tyler O'Neal 71.00 5.00 TYLER O'NEAL
10 986 Ctk Ismart Echex BARBIE CREACH 66.00 4.00 BARBIE CREACH
11 974 Freckles Boon Bunny NIKKI MC KAY 65.00 3.00 James T Gray
12 948 Cats Desert Rainbeau Rafael Martinez 60.50 2.00 Patricia Freise
OP 13 683 Peptos Dualin Pistol Christopher P Adolph 67.00 1.00 CHRIS ADOLPH



